
W DIV: LOTS 1 & 2 BLOCK 3 MCFARL

DC 1082-1379, WD 1082-1380, QC 1

RING TIMOTHY/RING JANICE M
802 SW LAUREL LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-12513-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/31/2016 DF 0.31 11,546 0 0 11,546

STANDARD
1

179,642
2,496
11,546

193,684
66,424

127,260
HX HB 51,411

75,849
193,684

0

193,684

1373/0926 11/26/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT J MOON TRUSTEE

LLOYD E & SANDRA H 

1373/0640 11/19/2018 WD Q I 01 104,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT J MOON TRUSTEE

TIMOTHY S & JANICE 
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2019HX Base Yr

802 SW LAUREL LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,392 103.1580 115.54 276,372 1915 1915 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2129

BAS 2,129 100 2,129 159,890

FCP 528 25 132 9,913

FSP 172 40 69 5,182

UOP 42 20 8 601

UOP 124 20 25 1,878

UOP 144 20 29 2,178

3,139 2,392 179,642

BAS= W17 S12 W8 S25 W2 UOP= W12 S12 E12 N12$ S12 W12 S16 E12
FSP= S4 E31 N8 W12 S4 W19$ E19 N4 E12 FCP= S18 E22 N24 W22
S6$ N26 E14 N12 UOP= N8 W14 S10 E6 N2 E8$ W8 S2 W6 N18 UOP=
E14 N3 W14 S3$ N3 W4 N4$.
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1 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 20 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 22 32 794.00 UT 1.50 1.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 596

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

2,496

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3100.00 125.00 13,503.60 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.95 0.86 11,546


